Inspire Educate Connect

Support the International Society of Bassists! If you love the double bass and benefit from the many ways the ISB brings the worldwide double bass community together, then we need your support! Your donation helps the ISB to host educational events, sponsor competitions, publish its popular membership magazine, *Bass World*, and maintain an informative website.



The International Society of Bassists is a 501(C)(3) not-for-profit organization, and the full amount of your donation is deductible for Federal income tax purposes as allowed by law. For more information about becoming a supporter, to make a donation to the ISB Endowment Fund, or to design your own sponsorship, contact the ISB, (972)233-9107 ext. 204, info@ISBworldoffice.com.

YES, I WANT TO HELP! I'm enclosing my tax-deductible donation in support of the ISB's educational mission and activities:

∴ As a one-time gift of \$, paid by:
Check, enclosed, payable to the International Society of Bassists
☐ Credit card info below
☐ Paid in recurring payments of \$, charged to my credit card:
☐ Monthly until further notice
☐ Other
Check this box if you wish your gift to be anonymous
Please indicate how you would like your donation to be used:
General Support
☐ Endowment
Young bassists Educational Program
☐ Convention – Scholarship
☐ Convention – General Support
OPTIONAL: My gift is ☐ in honor of ☐ in memory of
CARD NUMBER:
EXPIRATION DATE: 3 OR 4 DIGIT SECURITY CODE:
SIGNATURE:
DATE:

Gifts to the International Society of Bassists in support of its educational mission are tax-deductible as allowed by law. No goods or services have been provided in consideration of a gift. **Please return your completed gift form to:**

International Society of Bassists 14070 Proton Rd. Suite 100 Dallas, TX 75244-3601 972-233-9107 ext. 204 Fax 972-490-4219 info@ISBworldoffice.com